Etapa de Camino del Norte (Via Costa)

Etapa POBLACION BERE | SREERE
853.8

1 Irin - San Sebastian 27.6 826.2
2 San Sebastian - Zarauz 20.3 805.9
3 Zarauz - Deba 22.0 783.9
4 Deba - Markina 24.3 759.6
5 Markina - Gernica 25.0 734.6
6 Gernica-Lumo - Lezama 21.8 712.8
7 Lezama - Bilbao 11.2 701.6
8 Bilbao - Portugalete 19.7 681.9
9 Portugalete - Pobenfa 12.3 669.6
10 Pobena - Castro Urdiales 23.5 658.4
11 Castro Urdiales - Laredo 30.6 627.8
12 Laredo - Guemes por Santofia y Noja 29.5 598.3
13 Guemes - Santander 20.5 577.8
14 Santander - Queveda 41.4 536.4
15 Queveda - Comillas 26.4 510.0
16 Comillas - Unqura 26.6 483.4
17 Unqura - Llanes 25.1 458.3
18 Llanes - San Esteban de Leces 33.9 424 .4
19 San Esteban de Leces - Sebrayu 27.8 396.6
20 Sebrayu - Gijon 34.3 362.3
21 Gijon - Avilés 22.7 339.6
22 Avilés - Soto de Luifia 38.0 301.6
23 Soto de Luifia - Cadavedo 23.9 277.7
24 Cadavedo - Luarca (Almufia) 16.3 261.4
25 Luarca - La Caridad 29.3 232.1
26 La Caridad - Ribadeo 22.3 209.8
27 Ribadeo - Laurenza 29.5 180.3
28 Laurenza - Abadin 24.8 155.5
29 Abadin - Vilalba (centro) 20.6 134.9
30 Vilalba (centro) - Baamonde 20.7 114.2
31 Beamonde - Sobrado dos Monxes 41.3 72.9
32 Sobrado dos Monxes - Arzua 21.5 51.4
33 Arzua - Pedrouzo 191 32.3
34 Pedrouzo - Santiago de Compostela 20.0 12.3
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